Pos Licencia
1 VB04412006
1 1101079826
VB04190326
3 VB04068186
2 VB13729335
3 VB04278457
4 VB04390602
4 VB04720932
VB04043220
5 VB04279753
5 VB04073383
VB04239760
VB04444519
9 VB04038320
10 VB04050699
6 CMA8961170
11 VB04420442
VB04220274
VB04380259
VB04387160
VB15371514
VB04010173
VB04905456
VB04281311
9 VB04364788
17 VB04054737
1102696887
10 VB24320831
VB04721839
VB00729635
20 VB04106668
VB04318393
VB00778334
12 CME5671344
VB04095039
VB04722435
7769940427
23 VB04365863
16 VB04410288
VB04145871
24 VB04071770
VB04068187

12 CATEGORIA

Nombre

VALLADOLID RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO
SERRANO OCEJA IVAN

DE LA IGLESIA GARCIA-GUERRERO, PABLO
LLAGUNO MARTINEZ, JOAQUIN

RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
VILLADANGOS ALONSO, JAVIER
ESTEBAN GARCIA-BERNALT, JAVIER
DE LOS RIOS RUIZ, EDUARDO

AUSIN ANDUIZA, TERESA

LLANTADA AJA, ORLANDO

SANCHEZ PANDO, JOSE MARIA

SAENZ DE TEJADA PICORNELL, FRANCISCO
FRUTOS BASCONES, JOSETXO
GALLARDO LAVIN, JAVIER

PEREA SAENZ DE BURUAGA, JAVIER
NAVARRO SASTRE, ISIDRO

CASTRO GRANADO, DANIEL

GOMEZ DE ITURRIAGA SIRVENT, ALVARO
SMITH BASTERRA, JAVIER

RENOBALES BARBIER, MIGUEL
URQUIZA RODRIGO, GABRIEL

FLORES MUGUIDA, TANIA MARIA
GOMEZ PULGAR, DAVID

ETXEBERRIA OLANETA, IBON

ZUFIA SUSTACHA, PABLO

PRAT SOROA, JAVIER

GIMENEZ ESCALANTE, CAROLINA
UGARTETXE PUCCINI, JOSE RAMON
MAS IGARZA, JULIO

PEREZ EGANA, IBAI

DE MIGUEL OLABE, UNAI

GARRIGA GAMARRA, JOSE IGNACIO
LANDAZABAL OMAECHEVARRIA, JOSE ANTO
ABRIL SOBRINO, CESAR

SARRIA LEJARZA, ALEXANDER
GARABIETA SEBASTIAN, ASIER

PARDO ABBIATTI, DAMIAN RAMIRO
PESQUERA RODRIGUEZ, DAVID
LANGARIKA CORTINA, JAVIER
TRINCADO PELAEZ, ASIS

MARTIN RUIZ DE GORDEJUELA, PABLO
GOIENETXE BILBAO, AMAIA

CIRCUITO CORPORATE 2024

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

6,3
10,7
11,6

8,1
12,1

8
10
0,3

4

4,9

5,1

8,1

10
11,9
10,2

6,5

6,9

7,3
10,3
11,1
11,8
11,8
12,3
12,3

4,9
-0,4

8,3

9,5
11,8
12,1

6,3

9,5
12,3

1,8

6,2
11,2
11,3

12

7,7

9,2
10,5
11,3

M
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8
13
14
10
15
10
12

1

()l )}

10
12
14
12

12
13
14
15
15
15

11
11
14
15

11
15

13
14
14

11
13
14

38
37
37
36
36
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25



RL04946360
VB04106020
AMJ7979098
VB04101100
27 VB04412318
VB04724390
20 CM00992839
VB04502075
22 RL05412755
CM12637911
0119945593
30 VB04723934
31 VB04733344
32 CM02305884
25 VB04185561
VB04724389
VB04645925
VB04209737
CB00747389

Pos Licencia

1 VB04420920
1 CMA8777131
2 VB04029488
VB04434351
VB04723254
VB04728600
VB04237613

2 VB04244387
3 VB04321551
VB21447812

7 VB04220575
VB21732350

5 VB05723043
VB04404047
VB04725107
VB21730257

11 VB04134924
VB03389569

7 VB08387085
VB04201171
VB04721157
VB04055856
VB04731097

9 VB04431456
16 VB04055751

SOLA CERVERA, JOSEBA 11,8
ZORROZA ZUGAZABEITIA, LUIS 12,2
DIAZ MORALES, JUAN ANTONIO 12,2
BAPTISTA DIAZ, RAFAEL 8
GARCIA CUESTA, EMILIO 8,1
MARTINEZ ITURZAETA, GABRIEL 8,8
LANGLOIS , ADRIEN ARNAUD VICTOR 4,9
ZUBIAUR DEL HIERRO, INIGO 8
URIARTE FONTAL, GAIZKA 7
MUNOZ RODRIGO, IVAN 10,3
SOLA CERVERA, ELOY 10,5
GIMENEZ ITUARTE, INIGO 11,1
ALGORTA IBARGUEN, INIGO 10,6
BARBON ALVAREZ, JAVIER 11,1
HERRERIAS PENA, MIGUEL 12,3
MARTINEZ ITURZAETA, SOFIA 5
VALES VARELA, OSCAR 8,3
GARCIA BORDAS, JESUS 9
LACOMA GUARCH, IVAN 11,4
22 CATEGORIA

Nombre Hex
BILBAO-GOYOAGA SAGARDUY, MANUELA 19,5
BODES RINCON, JAVIER 16,3
ACHA AZCARRAGA, ALBERTO 12,5
URIARTE ALDAMIZ-ECHEVARRIA, JORGE 14,4
MOLTO COLILLES, FERNANDO 21,4
PEREZ LARRAURI, GUILLERMO 23,3
GABIOLA BARAINCA, JORGE 26,5
SANJUAN MARTIN, FELIX 14,5
FERNANDEZ BENGOA, ALEJANDRO 19,4
ITURBE URRESOLA, ALEJANDRO 25,1
FERNANDEZ-MERAS MARTINEZ, OLGA 16,5
MAIDAGAN BERRAONDO, ADRIAN 20,1
GARCIA MERINO, JOSE PEDRO 21
DAMBORENEA CABAL, COVADONGA 26
ANTOLIN LARGO, JOSE IGNACIO 27,4
BILBAO URRESTI, JULEN 27,6
GONZALEZ ZUBIETA, INIGO 13,7
SAMPER ORBE, ARANTZA 15,9
CONTRERAS LOPEZ, GUSTAVO 16,2
BUSTINZA TORRONTEGUI, JOSE LUIS 18,9
PEREZ ALDUNATE, INAKI 19,8
GARBISU BUESA, SOL 23,8
JAUREGI GARRO, KOLDO 26,4
GOMEZ DE ITURRIAGA PINA, INIGO 12,9
TOBAR PARDO DE SANTAYANA, ROCIO 15,6

NVH
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M 3
M 3
M 3
M 2
M 2
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M 2
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M 2
M 2
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M 2
M 2
M 2
M 3
F 2
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M 2
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F
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14 25
15 25
15 25
10 24
10 24
11 24
6 23
10 23
9 21
12 21
13 21
13 21
13 19
13 17
15 17
7 N.P
10 Dsc
11 Dsc
14 Dsc
Hpu Total
24 44
19 43
15 38
17 38
25 38
28 38
31 38
17 36
23 35
30 35
20 34
24 34
25 34
31 34
31 34
31 34
16 33
20 33
19 33
22 33
24 33
29 33
31 33
15 32
19 32



VB13727515
VB04092371
VB04399697
VB04262497
VB04728020
CB00747333
13 VB04433536
20 VB04446724
VB04252365
VB16514660
VB04136295
VB04608275
VB04240027
VB13690945
VB04894204
26 VB24402476
VB04446142
VB04199765
VB04125564
16 VB04727428
VB04453326
VB08725474
VB04247493
VB05896491
VB31725360
33 VB04234373
VB04362967
VB04725998
19 VB16731286
VB04444141
VB35417603
VB04137473
VB07726972
VB04221104
VB04321754
22 \VB04198568
39 VB04437541
CM00674959
VB24220789
VB21729641
AMF3720833
VB04281276
VB04080310
AM99187289

7729376984 ALONSO DE PORRES ALDAY, JOSE EUGENIO

VB04725135
28 VB04235315
45 VB04205578

ZIARRETA ANTUNANO, JUAN JOSE
APALATEGUI GUTIERREZ, VIRGINIA
DIAZ DE OLARTE CABADA, ARANTZA
QUINTANA GOMEZ, CARMELO
SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, ANA

JIMENEZ ARGUDO, LAURA
ZAMALLOA ECHEVARRIA, INAKI
ARAMBURU CORTINA, ALEJANDRO
CARRASCAL URQUIDI, ALEX
ATXALANDABASO FERNANDEZ,NIKOLAS
ALONSO DEL OLMO, MALAQUIAS
DIAGO ARTECHE, ALVARO
VELASCO URIBARRI, JESUS
PODEROS GARCIA, JESUS MARIA
ALVAREZ DE ARCAYA DIEZ, MIKEL
JAUREGUI VIVAS MAURICIO
MARTINEZ COMPADRE, GABRIEL
DOMENECH NUEZ, ALEX

BALDO SIERRA, BEATRIZ

IGLESIAS SANZ, ALBERTO

MADINA ROMERO, GUILLERMO
RUIZ POSTIGO, JOKIN

PEREZ AGUIRREZABAL, ALEJANDRA
ATECA BENITO, ALBERTO
GURTUBAY MARTINEZ, SANTIAGO
SAIZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL
AMIAS ALVAREZ, PATRICIA

GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ, JAVIER
SUAREZ DE PUGA CORCOSTEGUI, INIGO
SARRIA LEJARZA, INIGO
LARRAGOITIVICTOR

MURGA EIZAGAECHEVARRIA, NEKANE
RUIZ DIAZ, BERNABE

BADIOLA DIEZ, COVADONGA
ARBULU ELGUEZABAL, CARMEN
TAUBMANN URQUIO, GUILLERMO
GALICIA PAREDES, ANTONIO

DE LA CUERDA LOPEZ, ROBERTO
UGARTETXE PUCCINI KOLDO
CLERIGO LAMOLDA, SERGIO
SALAZAR PRIETO, DAVID

ITUARTE ALCIBAR-ARECHULUAGA, MARINA
URRUTIA RETOLAZA, MERCEDES
DE LARICA CELORIO, YAGO

DE LA GUERRA GARCIA, SUSANA
GABIOLA MENDIETA, LUIS I.
DE LECEA ECHEVARRI, GABRIEL

16,9

19
19,4
19,5
20,3
26,4

13
14,4
18,8
20,2
20,8
21,1
23,5
24,9

28
13,5
14,2
15,3
16,4
17,9
20,3
20,5
20,5
23,8
26,5
13,7
15,2
15,6
22,6
23,1
23,8
25,3
26,4
30,3
12,5
12,9
13,5
15,5

16

17
17,8
20,3
20,5
26,5
26,6
27,6
12,8
14,5
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23
24
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25
32
16
17
22
24
25
25
28
29
31
16
17
18
20
21
24
24
25
28
31
16
19
19
27
27
28
30
31
32
16
15
16
19
19
20
21
25
25
31
31
32
15
17

32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
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28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27



VB04366338
VB05729086
VB04723579
CB00792010
VB04264619
VB04060839
VB04722418
VB04425828
VB04153513
51 VB13726460
VB04128963
33 VB04728497
VB04412002
VB04445615
VB04728432
RL05389124
VB04728520
35 VB04053512
57 VB04729069
VB05724362
VB04647713
VB31728068
CM41727328
VB04280334
VB35445572
VB04721345
VB04459563
VB04725653
VB21729642
63 VB04405821
VB04730224
41 VB04362296
VB04098347
CP01941030
VB05442314
VB21728674
VB16731201
66 VB03399682
46 CP01930929
VB04726005

ZARANDONA ALTUNA, MIKEL

GARCIA UNIBASO, JOSE ANGEL
SANCHEZ-RUIZ UNCETA, CARLOS
GARCIA MARTIN, JOSEP LLUIS

GOMEZ MENCHACA, CARLOS
ALONSO-ALEGRE DIEZ, BEGONA
ETXEBERRIA GAUBEKA, MARTIN
URIZAR ECHANOJAUREGUI, EDUARDO
URIARTE IBARRONDO, JAVIER
ALONSO CASQUERO, OSCAR
ARRIETA AMANN, MANUEL

PEREZ SORIANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
PEREZ AGUIRRE, JUAN IGNACIO
ANGULO ALTUBE, JAVIER

ARREGUI HERNANDEZ, AITOR
ARTEAGA DANOBEITIA, AITOR

LAZARO CORCUERA, ELENA

ELIAS URETA, GONZALO

BEITIA AIS, PABLO

GARCIA ALVAREZ, ANTONIO VALENTIN
DE LATORRE SANCHEZ-RAMADE, EUGENIO
BERMEOSOLO MENDIA, GORKA
VALLE DIAZ, DAVID

SAENZ TEJADA PICORNELL, ISABEL
VECINO PEREZ, GABRIEL
INCHAURZA AGOS, ALFREDO
CASADO ESPONERA, JOSE

DE ELLACURIA BERRIO, RAFAEL
GARCIA GRIJELMO, RAMON

ALONSO ZARRAGA, MIKEL
LOPEZ-PARA URQUIO, IGNACIO
CASTANON DIEZ, DIONISIO

SARABIA LOPEZ, MANUEL

ROMERO MANRIQUE DE LARA, MARIO
GASTON MAIZCURRENA, PEDRO

DE LA RICA PEREZ, ENRIQUE
GUISASOLA DIAZ DE MENDIVIL, ANDONI
IZQUIERDO FERRAN, ANDER

ARTILES AGUIAR, ALEJANDRO

GALLO MENDICOVAGUE, FERNANDO

7747944069 GARCIA MIGUEL, JOSE ANTONIO

VB16129557
VB04509223
VB04171176
VB04727596
69 VB04395582
51 VB07725818
VB31426455

MARTINEZ MANSO, JON
ENDAYA MERINO, GORKA

PINA VALERA, MARIA JOSE
SERNA OTANO, ISABEL
URIARTE UNDABEITIA, ALBERTO
SANCHO PANERO, FERNANDO
APARICIO MADRE, EMILIO

14,9
15,1
16,1
16,6
18,2
18,7
19,6
25,5
25,9
15,3
19,6
20,4
22,2
22,3
23,7
25,6
28,5
12,8
14,1
15,5
16,9
18,1
18,8

19
22,8

23
24,6

25
35,1
13,5
16,1
16,3
16,4
25,2
28,9
31,5

36
12,6
13,7
15,2
17,7
19,6
22,5
31,3
31,9
17,8
19,7
21,9
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18
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22
23
23
30
31
18
23
24
26
26
28
30
32
15
17
19
20
22
22
23
27
27
29
30
31
16
19
19
20
30
31
31
31
15
16
18
21
23
27
32
32
21
23
26

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22



VB04237612
0110724727
CM00952814
VB04730206
VB04722053
VB04246124
VB04731096
CM33343997
55 VB05727808
VB04182989
76 VB04646872
VB04145129
VB04051310
VB05730500
VB04297218
VB16401121
79 VB23723741
60 VB04052643
VB04313592
VB04727299
GC04262596
VB04418997
VB16729819
82 0106992644
VB16434437
VB05724426
64 VB04968191
66 VB04206008
84 VB00602576
VB31726860
67 VB04362297
VB31725380
86 VB35725109
VB04051302
VB13727357
VB16729976
88 VB00729403
AM06054150
71 VB35725580
VB21725571
VB37733026
VB04732871
91 VB04727595
92 VB04727186
74 VB05732011
93 AM06979099
75 VB24725984
VB37731657

GABIOLA MENDIETA, JORGE
ORTEGA LAZARO, VIDAL
KRAUSE MORAL, CHRISTIAN
IDARRAGA ARINO, KARMEL
MOLERO PEREZ, ICIAR
ARECHAVALETAVILLA, LORETO
DE LAS FUENTES INTXAUSTI, LIBE
ESTEBAN SOUSA, JOAQUIN
DIEZ LECERTUA, INIGO
ARALUCE SANTOCILDES, JON
ORTEGA ALONSO, RUBEN
ALONSO MATUTE, LETICIA

SAENZ DE BURUAGA RENOBALES, JUAN MAR

BASTOCK ARCE, ALEXANDER JON
BONET ARELLANO, COLOMA

VILLA MADARIAGA, PEDRO IGNACIO
LEARRETA INTXAUSTI, JOSE MARI
SANTOLAYA JIMENEZ, JAVIER IGNACIO
UGEDO URRUELA, MARIA

RAMALLO CARDENOSA, MARIANO
GASTAMINZA SANTACOLOMA, ARTURO
CALZADA URQUIZA, CLARA
HIDALGO TALAVERA, JON ANDONI
MORENO MATUTE, JUAN

VALLEJO ARANO, EDUARDO
AGUINACO BILBAO, GONZALO
MARFULL PEREZ, CARLOS

MARTIN DEL RIO, JORGE

TRECENO ROMERO, CARLOS
CHIRAPOZU MENDIBIL, JOSE LUIS
URKIZA GARMENDIA, MIREN NEKANE
COLMENERO ARES, JOAQUIN
GUERECAECHEBARRIA EGUILEOR, JON
GARCIA GUTIERREZ, MARIA ELENA
AYERRA GARCIA, DAVID

CRIADO SANCHEZ, DANIEL

BAIGET MORENO, MARCO

AYALA LOPEZ, ANTONIO

DOMINGO VAZQUEZ, ANDER
BIDAURRETA CALVO, INAKI
SANCHEZ NAVARRO, FRANCISCO
SANCHEZ NEGRO, MARIA

BERGAZ ALBARRAN, ALEJANDRO
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, ROSA MARIA
ANTHONY BASTOCK, JOHN

PENA ALGABA, CAROLINA
AGUINAGA GAUBEKA, INIGO
MORENO GARCIA, FRANCISCO

22,3
23,2

24
24,2

28
28,5
29,7

36
18,1
18,1
19,5

21
22,7
22,8
26,7
30,3
13,7
13,8
22,7
26,5
26,7
26,9
33,7
19,3
21,9
26,2

28
15,5
17,9
24,7
14,8
21,1
22,8
26,5
30,6

35
19,5

28
28,3
29,6

36

36

36
27,7
34,7

36
18,6
29,4
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25
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32
31
16
17
27
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23
26
31
31
19
21
29
18
25
27
32
31
31
23
31
31
31
31
32
31
32
31
32
22
31

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
14
14
13
12
12



94 AM06076772
VB04324192

76 VB04100495
VB16731332
97 VB04364787
98 VB04726312
99 VB04410630
100 VB31726702
VB04145351
VB35726011
VB04368403
VB04447799
VB04145352
78 VB04726448
VB04419043
VB04435539
VB04151008
VB31731931

CAMACHO ROMERA, FRANCISCO
DE LAS FUENTES INCHAUSTI, JASONE
ARRIETA AMANN, INIGO

VIDRI COLL, GEMA

AYALA URQUIJO, M@ INMACULADA
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, ANA

JUEZ , VERONICA

GOMEZ VILLEGAS, CESAR

ARETIO GOYOAGA, MONICA
IRAZABAL CASAMITIANA, INIGO
DE RABAGO ARRIOLA, MANUEL
UBIETA MUNUZURI, EDUARDO

REDONDO GARMENDIA, JOSE IGNACIO

BITAR, ANTONIO

GONDRA URIAGUERECA, INIGO
BEZUNARTEA LOPEZ, ANDRES
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN CRUZ
RODRIGUEZ MORO, AXEL

35,9

36
24,7
29,5

36

36
15,6
14,6
17,2
18,7
19,9
21,7
22,2
13,7
13,8
14,4
14,5
20,4
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31
32
29
32
32
32

12
12

N o0 © ©

19 Ret
17 N.P
21 N.P
22 N.P
24 N.P
26 N.P
26 N.P
16 Dsc
17 Dsc
17 Dsc
17 Dsc
24 Dsc



